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GENERAL MERIT LIST 1ST ROUND 
ADMISSION FIRST YEAR 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name on Marksheet Gender Caste Total 

1 5584 SINGH ANKIT SANJAYBHAI Male General - 
2 10184 THARANI ASHMA YAKUBBHAI Female OBC - 
3 18260 KILAWAT RIDHI DEENDAYAL Female OBC 630 
4 7559 BUDHBHATTI RAHUL ATULBHAI Male General 547 
5 17274 JADEJA JYOTIBA RUPSANG Female General 529 
6 9709 JARU NIKUL ARJANBHAI Male OBC 520 
7 9725 JARU NIKUL ARAJANBHAI Male OBC 520 
8 5280 WADHWANI SHIVANI JITENDRA Female General 494 
9 7943 MAHESHWARI POONAM TEJSIBHAI Female SC 490 
10 9056 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH BAHADURSINH Male General 485 
11 14046 PATEL ZALAK PRAMODBHAI Female General 482 
12 8489 PRAJAPATI GITANJALI SANJAY KUMAR Female General 475 
13 16095 PARMAR BHAVESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS Male SC 475 
14 10642 PRAJAPATI SUMIT NAVINBHAI Male OBC 473 
15 8000 JADEJA MAYURSINH JEETUBHA Male General 469 
16 13112 DADHANIYA VIRAGKUMAR AMRUTLAL Male General 469 
17 4957 JADEJA BHAGIRATHSINH BHUPATSINH Male General 464 
18 12677 PANDOR HARSHAD PRATISINH Male ST 461 
19 4965 ZALA PRIYARAJSINH RAMKRUSHNASINH Male General 453 
20 4919 BHARGAV ANJALI MAHENDRA Female OBC 453 
21 14140 JAT MUZAMMIL HUSAIN Male OBC 453 
22 4952 GUJARAT Male General 451 
23 6543 VIRDA KHUSHALIBEN SHAMBHUBHAI Female OBC 450 
24 5499 GOHEL SANDEEP SUNILBHAI Male OBC 443 
25 7802 NATHANI ROHAN KANAIYALAL Male General 442 
26 6070 BHANUSHALI MEET GOPALJI Male General 435 
27 17731 SOLANKI ARVIND RAMAJIBHAI Male OBC 430 
28 15519 MODI KINJAL BIPINBHAI Female OBC 429 
29 8029 VAGHELA ASHOKSINH DEVUBHA Male General 428 
30 17800 MARAND RAJ RAMESHBHAI Male OBC 424 
31 6263 MANJOTHI ASGAR ABDULBHAI Male OBC 419 
32 13987 GAJJAR KULDEEP RAJESH Male General 415 
33 7224 MAHESHWARI SHANKAR KANJI Male SC 414 
34 8022 GUSAI MILANGIRI RAMESHGIRI Male OBC 414 
35 4588 SHETH SWATI JAYESH Female General 413 
36 7574 MAURYA SACHITANAND BRIJESH Male General 412 
37 6484 CHAUHAN RISHABH SHARADPAL Male General 409 
38 8208 MANKANI MANISHA BHERUNAL Female General 407 
39 11779 SUTHAR DHRUVKUMAR NARESHKUMAR Male OBC 405 
40 14918 DAVE DEVANG SURYAKUMAR Male General 402 
41 6496 RABARI LAXMIBEN NAGJI Female OBC 400 
42 7795 JOSHI ROHIT SUKHDEV Male General 399 
43 6453 KHAMBHALA PREMILA KARSHANBHAI Female OBC 399 
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44 7576 SUTHAR RIDDHI ARVINDBHAI Female OBC 391 
45 7409 TEJWANI VIJAY MANOJ Male General 389 
46 11046 MANGE YOGITA PRAGJIBHAI Female General 389 
47 6314 FUFAL MAITRI SAMJI Female SC 389 
48 5489 PANCHOTIYA DHARMI SHAILESHBHAI Female General 386 
49 15596 GADHAVI JAYSHREE DHANRAJBHAI Female OBC 386 
50 15421 KENIYA SHOBHA RAJESHBHAI Female SC 383 
51 18200 HITESH KEWALRAMANI MAHESH Male General 382 
52 17937 KORADIYA TUFAIL ILYAS Male General 379 
53 12188 RABARI NATHABHAI BHACHABHAI Male OBC 379 
54 6682 CHAUHAN MAHESH TULSIBHAI Male OBC 377 
55 18274 SANDUPALLI MADHU DHANRAJU Male General 375 
56 7837 SOMAIYA MANISH HARESH Male General 374 
57 12164 SAKARIYA HEER JASWANTBHAI Female General 374 
58 11441 THAKKAR HEENA SURESHBHAI Female General 372 
59 6990 KACHORIYA JAINIL VIJAYBHAI Male General 371 
60 10445 HARSH CHINTAN JAYESHBHAI Male General 371 
61 16661 AHIRWAR MANOJ RAMBHAROSA Male General 371 
62 11616 THAKUR KHUSHAL NARNARAYAN Male General 370 
63 10509 MUSLIM SABANA UMARKHAN Female OBC 367 
64 8060 ANKIYA AVINASH PREMARAM Male General 365 
65 9998 VIRDA NIDHEE SHAMBHUBHAI Female General 365 
66 14576 RAGHAV PRATIK SINGH SATBIRSINGH Male General 365 
67 13361 BHOJWANI TUSHAR GHANSHYAM Male General 364 
68 13331 CHHANGA RAMESH VAGABHAI Male OBC 364 
69 8567 PRAJAPATI MAYANK NARENDRA Male OBC 360 
70 10419 JADEJA KULDEEPSINH BATUKSINH Male General 359 
71 7439 VIGORA VIDHIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR Female SC 358 
72 10546 BAWAL JITENDRA SUKHARAM Male General 354 
73 9253 PRAJAPATI HITESH PRAVINBHAI Male OBC 353 
74 7910 DAVE MADHAV ASHWIN BHAI Male General 352 

 
N.B.  1. Above merit list students have to submit college admission fees from 20-06-2019 to 26-06-2019 at 

9.00 to 12.30 Clock 
2. Student have to attach 2 set of document & 3 Passport size photo along with college Admission from 
& Keep Original Document for verification 
3. Those student from CBSE or other board can get admission after submission of Provisional Eligibility 
Certificate from KSKV Kachchh University-Bhuj only. 
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OTHER BACKWARD CLASS MERIT LIST 1ST ROUND 
ADMISSION FIRST YEAR 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name on Marksheet Gender Caste Total 

1 10184 THARANI ASHMA YAKUBBHAI Female OBC - 
2 18260 KILAWAT RIDHI DEENDAYAL Female OBC 630 
3 9709 JARU NIKUL ARJANBHAI Male OBC 520 
4 9725 JARU NIKUL ARAJANBHAI Male OBC 520 
5 10642 PRAJAPATI SUMIT NAVINBHAI Male OBC 473 
6 4919 BHARGAV ANJALI MAHENDRA Female OBC 453 
7 14140 JAT MUZAMMIL HUSAIN Male OBC 453 
8 6543 VIRDA KHUSHALIBEN SHAMBHUBHAI Female OBC 450 
9 5499 GOHEL SANDEEP SUNILBHAI Male OBC 443 
10 17731 SOLANKI ARVIND RAMAJIBHAI Male OBC 430 
11 15519 MODI KINJAL BIPINBHAI Female OBC 429 
12 17800 MARAND RAJ RAMESHBHAI Male OBC 424 
13 6263 MANJOTHI ASGAR ABDULBHAI Male OBC 419 
14 8022 GUSAI MILANGIRI RAMESHGIRI Male OBC 414 
15 11779 SUTHAR DHRUVKUMAR NARESHKUMAR Male OBC 405 
16 6496 RABARI LAXMIBEN NAGJI Female OBC 400 
17 6453 KHAMBHALA PREMILA KARSHANBHAI Female OBC 399 
18 7576 SUTHAR RIDDHI ARVINDBHAI Female OBC 391 
19 15596 GADHAVI JAYSHREE DHANRAJBHAI Female OBC 386 
20 12188 RABARI NATHABHAI BHACHABHAI Male OBC 379 
21 6682 CHAUHAN MAHESH TULSIBHAI Male OBC 377 
22 10509 MUSLIM SABANA UMARKHAN Female OBC 367 
23 13331 CHHANGA RAMESH VAGABHAI Male OBC 364 
24 8567 PRAJAPATI MAYANK NARENDRA Male OBC 360 
25 9253 PRAJAPATI HITESH PRAVINBHAI Male OBC 353 
26 11563 SUTHAR DHIRENKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI Male OBC 352 
27 9024 GADHVI VAISHALI HITESHKUMAR Female OBC 349 
28 17695 DEVALIYA RIYA SANJAYBHAI Female OBC 344 
29 11372 PRAJAPATI PARESH KARAMSHIBHAI Male OBC 340 
30 15406 GADHVI RAMESH HARIBHAI Male OBC 333 
31 16340 PRAJAPATI VAISHALI HARESHBHAI Female OBC 331 
32 16064 NAYI JAYESH PARSHOTAMBHAI Male OBC 329 
33 6241 PRAJAPATI SUKHDEV MOHANBHAI Male OBC 325 
34 10547 CHAVDA DISHA NILESHKUMAR Female OBC 322 
35 14080 JARU PRAKASH SHAMBHUBHAI Male OBC 319 
36 6178 THAKOR BHAVSANG PRATAPBHAI Male OBC 317 
37 9647 GOSAI JEEL DEEPAKGIRI Male OBC 315 
38 8081 MAKWANA ROHIT DHARMENDRABHAI Male OBC 311 
39 8920 PRAJAPATI RAKESH VIHABHAI Male OBC 310 
40 10858 JARU SHAILESH DEVJIBHAI Male OBC 308 
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N.B.  1. Above merit list students have to submit college admission fees from 20-06-2019 to 26-06-2019 at 

9.00 to 12.30 Clock 
2. Student have to attach 2 set of document & 3 Passport size photo along with college Admission from 
& Keep Original Document for verification 
3. Those student from CBSE or other board can get admission after submission of Provisional Eligibility 

Certificate from KSKV Kachchh University-Bhuj only. 
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SCHEDULE CASTE  MERIT LIST 1ST ROUND 
ADMISSION FIRST YEAR 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name on Marksheet Gender Caste Total 

1 7943 MAHESHWARI POONAM TEJSIBHAI Female SC 490 
2 16095 PARMAR BHAVESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS Male SC 475 
3 7224 MAHESHWARI SHANKAR KANJI Male SC 414 
4 6314 FUFAL MAITRI SAMJI Female SC 389 
5 15421 KENIYA SHOBHA RAJESHBHAI Female SC 383 
6 7439 VIGORA VIDHIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR Female SC 358 
7 13250 MAKWANA DARSHAN PRAVINBHAI Male SC 350 
8 11916 NINJAN DIMPLE BUDHA Female SC 349 
9 9064 MAHESHWARI NISHANT RAMESHBHAI Male SC 345 

10 17974 VAGHELA JAYESH RAMJIBHAI Male SC 307 
 
 
N.B.  1. Above merit list students have to submit college admission fees from 20-06-2019 to 26-06-2019 at 

9.00 to 12.30 Clock 
2. Student have to attach 2 set of document & 3 Passport size photo along with college Admission from 
& Keep Original Document for verification 
3. Those student from CBSE or other board can get admission after submission of Provisional Eligibility 
Certificate from KSKV Kachchh University-Bhuj only. 

 

 

SCHEDULE TRIBE MERIT LIST 1ST ROUND 
ADMISSION FIRST YEAR 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name on Marksheet Gender Caste Total 

1 12677 PANDOR HARSHAD PRATISINH Male ST 461 
2 7130 DHARJIYA KAMLESH DAHYABHAI Male ST 341 

 
N.B.  1. Above merit list students have to submit college admission fees from 20-06-2019 to 26-06-2019 at 

9.00 to 12.30 Clock 
2. Student have to attach 2 set of document & 3 Passport size photo along with college Admission from 
& Keep Original Document for verification 
3. Those student from CBSE or other board can get admission after submission of Provisional Eligibility 
Certificate from KSKV Kachchh University-Bhuj only. 

 

  


